
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Roslovtsev Vladimir V.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 31 Mar 09:20 — 12:40 TEST Functional Programming  B14-505, B14-506  D-304
Tue, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M17-504, M17-514  K-310
Wed, 16 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Semantically Secure Information Simulations  M17-504, M17-514  K-207
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-701  K-407
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-564, B16-565  K-407
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-504  K-407
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M17-510  K-807a
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-511  B-217
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-501  K-409
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture, Human-computer

Interface Design)  B17-504  D-312
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-501, B16-511  V-403
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-504  K-310
Sun, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-564, B16-701  K-211


